
WARM DISHES

SALADS

MINI BAGUETTES EGG DISHES

Complete your lunch with a small
soup for €3.75 (bisque €6.25)

If you have an allergy, please ask
for the allergen card and/or get

advice from our staff

RESTAURANT MENU

FLOOR
10.00 to 17.00

LUNCH MENU

FLOOR

€ 13,50

€ 10,75

€ 17,25

€ 16,75

€ 11.00

Fish twelve o'clock
mini brioche buns with crab salad &
shrimp croquettes, bisque of
Dutch shrimps

Beefburger
caramelized onion, coleslaw, bacon,
little gem, our own homemade
hamburger sauce, fries
Beanburger
guacamole, little gem, roasted
bell peppers, vegan burgersauce 
with jalapeño, fries
Beef croquettes
2 croquettes with bread and mustard
Vegetarian croquettes
2 vegatarian croquettes with bread and
mustard

Caesar salad
chicken breast, bacon, dressing of
garlic & anchovies, deep fried egg,
croutons, matured cheese
Caesar salade with king prawns
Floor's Caesar salad
chicken breast, bacon, king prawns,
dressing of garlic & anchovies, 
deep fried egg, croutons, 
matured cheese

Chicory salad
blue cheese, walnuts,
radicchio, pear chutney 

Pulled duck salad
oriental salad with confit duck leg, 
5-spice herbs, hoisin sauce, 
pickled cucumber, red onion

€ 16,75

€ 17,25
€ 21,75

€ 15,75

€ 14,25

Matured cheese
mustardmayonnaise
Egg salad
bacon, little gem
Horseradish
cream cheese, apple, beetroot, walnuts
Farmers ham
matured cheese, egg,
mustardmayonnaise
Roast beef
trufflemayonnaise

€ 6,75

€ 6,75

€ 6,75

€ 6,75

€ 6,75

€ 6,75

€ 11,00

€ 10,75

€ 11,75

€ 12,50

€ 12,50

Egg salad
chicken, little gem, smoked bacon

Guacamole
vegan feta, roasted bell pepper,
cashew nuts

Smoked salmon
horseradish, cream cheese,
red onion, capers, cucumber
Beef carpaccio
bacon, matured cheese, arugula salad,
capers, pine nuts, trufflemayonnaise 

€ 10,75

€ 13,75

€ 11,003 cheese omelet
brie, cheddar, blue cheese
Omelet with spinach
clustermushrooms, 
roasted bell peppers
Fried eggs
combination of your choice:  
ham, cheese, roast beef, bacon
Fried eggs deluxe
smoked salmon, matured
cheese, roast beef

€ 10,00starting at

€ 7,25

€ 6,75

Mozzarella 
in garlic tomatoes marinated,
pesto, rocket salad

Farmers ham
cheese, tomato
Goatcheese
pesto, arugula salad, honey, walnuts

€ 7,25

€ 9,00

€ 9,00

SANDWICHES

OVEN CIABATTA'S

Curry-coconut
granny smith, coriander
Oriental shiitake broth
spring onion, baked shiitake
Pumpkin-sweet potato
Dutch shrimp bisque

SOUPS


